AURELIA Sprchové dvere posuvné, ¢iré sklo, 1000 mm

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
SiFka:
Vyska:

Parametry
Barva profilu:
Tvar:

Typ otevirani:
Typ vypIné:
Tloustka skla:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

F100

Aqualine
AQUALINE SPRCHOVE KOUTY

1000 mm
1850 mm

Bila

Dvere do niky
Posuvne
Ciré sklo

4 mm

22.0kg

1ks

2 roky
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